SSR MINING INC.

SSR MINING INC.

ISIN: CA7847301032

Overview

2024/05/24 19:38:55
Price

5.022 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.66% (0.08)

CA7847301032
SSRM

Stuttgart

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,014 EUR

S&P 500

-(0)

-(0)

4.929 EUR
5.024 EUR
4.901 EUR
4.94 EUR
0

0.00

13

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 784730103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/23
2024/05/22
2024/05/21
2024/05/20

Headline Download
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7847301032&ID_NOTATION=7373069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA7847301032&ID_NOTATION=7373069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c2e7e56b289259887bf708586c7a106695a4d0a361c7218324f9fbbb42288ab&idfile=60398&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60398%2F2024-05-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a32bc24854f2ebd28&time=1716839813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbdcdf4993f1c4ac55d8486d0b6601941202b70aa1b6e418bb959aad2f29f170&idfile=60393&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60393%2F2024-05-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b181ccf2a47f4166&time=1716839813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=167f942d70520366ebb0249e47080c488b464a6201f2d81739ce5e0041e01ec1&idfile=60387&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60387%2F2024-05-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0f00d862243b9f578&time=1716839813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9c064d26f0a551ef643bd924de34d5a0fceeddd884ae713ae71c6244c96af04&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eb2227ead3bc4f353&time=1716839813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20298cf52ec5aafe4ed3dfd0e493d4eb33ace75b2f7eedd254a03f79b69b91cf&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e6b1fc28c2f5bfb2&time=1716839813&tool=RSC

SSR MINING INC.

Details

2024/05/24 19:38:55

Price
5.022 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

1.66% (0.08)

CA7847301032
SSRM

Stuttgart

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,014 EUR

S&P 500

-(0)

-(0)

4.929 EUR
5.024 EUR
4.901 EUR
4.94 EUR
0

0.00

13

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -51.62%
Perf (abs.) -5.36
Beta 2.75
Volatility 136.88

CESKAS

spofitelna

1Y 3Y
-64.53% -66.81%
-9.14 -10.11
1.45 0.70
98.04 65.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SSR MINING INC.

5.112 EUR (615
5.006 EUR (701
5.808 EUR (958
9.765 EUR (528

3.585 EUR (2024/03/18
14.460 EUR (2023/06/02
3.585 EUR (2024/03/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 5.00 EUR 0.01
24

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 7.42CAD 5.42

Exchange 24

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:38 5.022 EUR 0.00
24

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 5.425USD 12.88
24

Munich 2024/05/ 08:09 5.072 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
9.820 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

5

1,794

13

12,838
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7373069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385778
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10750800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10750800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6121084

SSR MINING INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/
22

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

15:30 7.65 CAD 0.00

08:20 4.882 EUR 0.00

19:31 5.008 EUR 0.00

08:08 4.923 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5522217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18903

SSR MINING INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@
SSR

Contact Details
SSR MINING INC.

Suite 800 - Dunsmuir Street 1055 V7X 1G4

Vancouver

Telefon: +1-604-689-3846

Fax: +1-604-689-3847

E-mail: invest@ssrmining.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rodney P.
Antal

Alison White

F. Edward
Farid

Michael J.
Sparks

Stewart
Beckman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas
Bates

Alan Krusi
Brian Booth
Daniel
Malchuk
Grace Priestly
Karen Swager
Leigh Fisher
Michael

Anglin
Simon Fish

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:invest@ssrmining.com
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